
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY 07/06/2020 LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm  - Chicken Florentine Burger $9.49  
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm – 5pm –  Picanha Steak $17.99  

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf  
 

  $9.99 Pork Loin w/ Orange Honey Sauce         $14.99 
Chicken a la Michael $12.99   Creamy Tarragon Chicken  $12.99 
Snapper w/ Lemon Dill Hollandaise Sauce  $19.99 Teriyaki Salmon Medallions $19.99 
Beef Stew $14.99 Balsamic Steak Stir Fry w/ Broccolini $14.99 
Vegetarian Indian Eggplant Curry $10.99 Picadillo $14.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 Mild Buffalo Chicken Wings $8.99 
Meatballs     $14.99 
SIDES  $8.99  Rice Pilaf/ Honey Dilled Carrots/ Balsamic Roasted Vegetables/ Broccoli Gratin/ Mashed Potatoes w/ Leeks/ 

Parmesan Rice/ Roasted Sweet Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each 

  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  Chicken Noodle/ Lobster Bisque/ Baja Chicken/ Vegetarian Herbed Tomato 
  

 
  
TUESDAY 07/07/2020  LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm  - Chimichurri Steak Or Chicken Sub $10.49 

DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm – 5pm – Citrus Mojo Chicken $12.99  
Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf  
 

  $9.99 Pork Stir Fry       $14.99 

Salmon w/ Asian Greens $19.99 Honey Mustard Chicken $12.99 
Shepherd’s Pie $14.99 Grouper w/ Spicy Orange Sauce $19.99 
Chimichurri Flank Steak $14.99 Flank Steak w/ Shallot Demi Glaze $14.99 
Vegetarian Ginger Veggie Stir Fry $10.99 Chicken Stew $12.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 Citrus Mojo Chicken Wings $8.99 
  
SIDES  $8.99  Scallion Rice/ Steamed Vegetables/ Asian Green Beans/ Braised Hearts of Palm/ Garlic Parsley New Potatoes/ 

Apricot Almond Rice Pilaf/ Mashed Sweet Potatoes w/ Bacon/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each 
  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  Chicken Noodle/ Twice Baked Potato/ Chimichurri Beef/ Vegan Mediterranean Lentil 
  

 
  
WEDNESDAY 07/08/2020 LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm  - Wagyu Hot Dog Or Chili Dog $6.49/$7.49 

DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm – 5pm – Picanha Steak $17.99  
Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf  
 

  $9.99 Mediterranean Turkey Penne      $11.99 

Mozzarella Chicken Pasta w/ Sundried Tomatoes $11.99 Orange Ginger Duck Breast $12.99 
Snapper w/ Garlic Butter $19.99 Asian Flank Steak $14.99 
Cuban Roasted Pork $14.99 Beef Stuffed Chile Rellenos $14.99 
Vegetarian Green Chile & Rice Casserole $10.99 Raspberry Salmon $19.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99  Sweet Teriyaki  Chicken Wings $8.99 
  
SIDES  $8.99  White Rice/ Black Beans/ Plantains / Braised Red Cabbage/ Camp Corn/ Veggie Rice Pilaf / Roasted Garlic Parmesan 

Mashed Potatoes/ Roasted Sweets & Beets/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each 
  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  Chicken Noodle/ Manhattan Clam Chowder/ Chicken Gumbo/ Vegetarian Mushroom 

Brie 
 
 

    
THURSDAY 07/09/2020 LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm  - Cubano Panini $10.49 

DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm – 5pm – Roasted Pork Tenderloin $14.99  
Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf  
 

  $9.99 Chicken w/ Bacon Balsamic Sauce       $12.99 
Tortellini & Sausage Alfredo Pasta $13.99 Roasted Turkey w/ Shitake Leek Sauce $12.99 
Honey Dijon Salmon $19.99 Grouper  w/ Lemon Dill Sauce $19.99 
Vegetarian Roasted Vegetable Pasta $10.99 Beef Baked Ziti $13.99 
Chicken Maderia $12.99 Pizza Meatballs $14.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 Orange Ginger Chicken Wings $8.99 
  
SIDES  $8.99  Basmati Rice/ Peas & Spinach/ Root Vegetable Gratin/ Grilled Vegetables/ Sour Cream & Chive Mashed  Potatoes/  

Coconut Curry Rice/ Yukon Gold Roasted Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each/  
Potato Lakes $15.99 lb. 

  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  Chicken Noodle/ Cactus Chili/ Corn Chowder/ Vegan 7 Bean Medley 
  



 

  

 
 
 

 

  

 
 
FRIDAY 07/10/2020 

 
 
 
LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm  - B & B Burger $10.49 
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm – 5pm – Normans Smoked Salmon $19.99  

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf  
 

  $9.99 Salisbury Steak w/ Onions        $14.99 
Chicken Parmesan $12.99 Baked Mushroom Chicken  $12.99 
Dijon Glazed Pork Loin $14.99 Teriyaki Beef    $ 14.99 
Sweet Chili Salmon $19.99 Lemon Caper Snapper $19.99 
Vegetarian Three Bean Chili $10.99 Pork w/ Mushroom Bourbon Cream Sauce $14.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 Garlic Parmesan Chicken Wings  $8.99 
  
SIDES  $8.99  Cilantro Lime Rice/ Brown Sugar Parsnip Puree/ Roasted Vegetables/ Green Beans w/ Smoked Ham/ Veggie Rice/ Bacon 

& Cheddar Mashed Potatoes/ Roasted Potato Medley/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each 
  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  Chicken Noodle/ New England Clam Chowder/ Chophouse Potato/ Vegetarian Garden 

Vegetable 
  

 

 

 

 

SATURDAY 07/11/2020 Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf $9.99 
LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm – B & B Burger $10.49 

    
Fried Chicken Fingers $12.99 BBQ Short Rib $18.99 
Conch Fritters $13.99 BBQ Turkey Breast $11.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 BBQ Pulled Pork $11.99 
BBQ Brisket $18.99 BBQ Chicken Wings $8.99 
Chicken Drummettes $8.99 BBQ Pork Belly $14.99 
BBQ Smoked Pork Loin $10.99 BBQ Prime Rib $20.99 
BBQ Smoked Chicken $5.99 BBQ Baby Back Ribs $11.99 
Bourbon Meatballs $9.99 Mango Haberno Tempura Chicken $12.99 
    
  
SIDES  $8.99  Confetti Rice/ Brown Sugar Glazed Carrots/ Sautéed Squash & Onions/ Roasted New 

Potatoes/ Mashed Potatoes/ Marshmallow Topped Sweet Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ 
Macaroni & Cheese/ Smokey BBQ Baked Beans/  Nan’s Hush Puppies/ Fried Okra/ Jalapeno 
Cornbread $1.09 each/ Corn on Cob & Roast Garlic Sriracha Butter  Corn on Cob $2.19 each 
/ Smoked Chorizo $2.00 each/  

  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  “Chef’s Choice” 
  

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY 07/12/2020 Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf $9.99 lb. 
LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am – 2pm – BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich - $10.49 

    
Fried Chicken Fingers $12.99 BBQ Short Rib $18.99 
Conch Fritters $13.99 BBQ Turkey Breast $11.99 
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions $12.99 BBQ Pulled Pork $11.99 
BBQ Brisket $18.99 BBQ Chicken Wings $8.99 
Chicken Drummettes $8.99 BBQ Pork Belly $14.99 
BBQ Smoked Pork Loin $10.99 BBQ Prime Rib $20.99 
BBQ Smoked Chicken $5.99 BBQ Baby Back Ribs $11.99 
Bourbon Meatballs $9.99 Cannonball BBQ Tempura Chicken $12.99 
    
  
SIDES  $8.99  Wild Rice/ Roasted Vegetables/ Sauteed Kale w/ Mushrooms/ Herb Roasted  Potatoes/ 

Mashed Potatoes/ Marshmallow Topped Sweet Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Macaroni & 
Cheese/ Smokey BBQ Baked Beans/ Nan’s Hush Puppies/ Fried Okra/  Jalapeno Cornbread 
$1.09 each/ Corn on Cob & Roast Garlic Sriracha Butter Corn on Cob$2.19 each / Smoked 
Chorizo $2.00 each/  

  
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99   Lg. $5.99   Qt. $9.99  “Chef’s Choice” 
  

 


